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Red Division

Highly Favored
Freak show
(1.5) Silas (R)
Dynasty 250-24

Blue Division

ChampsLikeUs

The Evil Empire

WIL$ON$ BULLY$ DYN 2
TRP Dynasty Football Club

White Division

Gone Gator

Black Widow

Ajax XVI

Stones Stalwarts (3,4,12)

Total Points

Gone Gator

Black Widow

Highly Favored

The Evil Empire

Ajax XVI

WIL$ON$ BULLY$ DYN 2
ChampsLikeUs

(1.5) Silas (R)

Freak show

Stones Stalwarts (3,4,12)
TRP Dynasty Football Club
Dynasty 250-24
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2315.40
2289.75
2220.20
2162.30
2062.05
2007.35
1927.15
1882.00
1817.30
1804.95
1704.05
1232.90
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PCT
0.571
0.429
0.286
0.071

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.286

PCT
0.929
0.571
0.429
0.429

DIV
5-1
4-2
33
0-6

DIV
5-1
2-4
4-2
1-5

DIV

3-3

1-5
2-4

PF
1801.60
1520.25
1523.45
1054.20

PF
1642.50
1779.85
1706.15
1355.65

PF
1863.30
1888.90
1630.55
1523.85
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PA
1664.05
1569.20
1548.40
1627.70

PA
1464.80
1577.95
1639.60
1621.35

PA
1478.85
1762.75
1682.10
1653.50

PTS
2220.20
1817.30
1882.00
1232.90

PTS
1927.15
2162.30
2007.35
1704.05

PTS
2315.40
2289.75
2062.05
1804.95
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